Sunday, February 20, 2005

Match apias

Final

1 Mid Valley Drifter

2 Big Lou

3 Mountain Rider

4 Purgatory Smith

5 Dust Devil

6 Will Shootem

7 Buckshot Pete

8 Roy Mason

9 PaleWolf Brunelle
10 Dimestore Dandy
11 Judge McKenzie

12 Black Rock Bob

13 Crotchity Old Grouch
14 Slick Elic Mackenzie
15 Grizzly Wulff

16 Dutch Van Dooler
17 Lady Jade

18 Hellfire

19 Isaac Scrambler Day
20 Buckshot Shell-E

21 Oregonian

22 Whiney Henry Yoho
23 Tennessee Bob

24 Man With No Name
25 Blackie Mclver

26 Warmheart

27 Rocky Hill Rustler
28 Buffalo Wings Bryan
29 Copperhead Dave
30 Grumpy Anderson
31 Lefty Lem

32 Frisco Nell

33 Connivin' Katie Jones
34 Rod Slask

35 Oregon Cyclone

36 Rogue River Ranger
37 Vernonia Kid

38 Redding Renegade
39 CAS Costalot

40 Buck McGee

41 Hurricane

42 Hoodoo

43 Professor Thoreau
44 Antety

45 Artemus Bad Penny
46 Smokey Baird

47 Buxton Lookout

48 Adah Isaacs Menken
49 Idaho Clyde

50 Dirty Dirk Slade
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:05:21 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
oV 24.30 1
oV 32.84 8
ov 33.26 9
ov 29.78 3
ov 32.02 6
49 31.42 5
S 33.57 10
49 32.73 7
T 26.56 2
T 35.15 12
49 33.83 11
49 40.06 17
GF 30.33 4
49 39.06 16
SD 37.42 15
D 36.30 14
TL 35.84 13
D 40.94 19
GF 56.36 44
L 45.04 21
D 45.58 24
T 55.46 43
M 60.82 48
D 48.58 34
D 47.33 29
L 41.11 20
D 50.84 35
T 45.10 22
FC 48.55 33
FC 54.42 41
D 40.54 18
LS 46.53 25
L 58.87 46
T 52.08 39
49 57.07 45
ES 47.32 28
T 46.66 26
CcC 48.16 31
S 45.24 23
D 69.64 56
ES 48.10 30
LD 51.16 37
49 51.42 38
L 47.01 27
D 48.46 32
T 71.21 57
CcC 54.21 40
LG 80.80 60
49 61.04 50
T 64.08 53

Stage 2
Time Rank
25.01 1
37.71 8
34.14 3
36.73 6
36.33 5
33.37 2
37.01 7
35.47 4
39.87 11
43.01 20
43.71 22
40.13 14
37.77 9
42.26 18
44.63 25
38.32 10
49.15 36
47.23 30
42.27 19
41.59 15
43.24 21
41.78 16
49.00 35
40.07 12
48.09 31
48.75 33
44.49 24
40.08 13
50.20 37
47.19 29
65.12 51
48.98 34
44.43 23
42.01 17
4521 27
57.06 44
45.26 28
45.02 26
50.41 39
48.11 32
52.03 41
52.31 42
51.11 40
57.76 45
60.25 50
60.20 49
59.53 48
70.75 53
50.34 38
59.29 a7

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
18.91 1 3551 5 2955 3
27.24 3 3479 3 30.73 4
34.42 9 36.36 6 31.07 5
32.49 7 36.78 8 34.86 8
3494 13 32.00 1 35.04 10
26.38 2 4547 18 34.88 9
29.41 6 40.64 12 34.46 7
38.37 19 36.60 7 3115 6
4352 30 37.93 10 25.97 1
38.04 18 37.58 9 2645 2
28.89 5 3453 2 4182 21
27.28 4 3831 11 41.10 18
3589 15 57.84 33 37.00 13
3479 12 43.52 16 41.25 19
3457 11 47.97 22 37.29 15
42.27 27 48.74 23 40.13 17
36.10 16 56.01 30 36.73 12
50.14 37 41.12 14  36.04 11
40.92 24 35.18 4  41.97 22
49.99 36 46.13 19 42.02 23
4414 31 46.57 20 41.25 19
3547 14 44.18 17  45.70 29
33.03 8 43.17 15 42.29 24
51.07 40 41.09 13 52.03 43
3453 10 95.07 56 38.46 16
48.38 34 57.40 32 4254 26
49.18 35 53.21 26 43.02 27
57.10 47 59.20 34 46.86 31
43.02 29 60.09 36 37.13 14
47.64 33 47.46 21 42.36 25
3945 21 52.70 25 49.18 37
42.35 28 56.87 31 49.25 38
36.68 17 80.45 52 41.32 20
38.72 20 64.01 41 51.69 42
4160 26 61.15 37 47.16 32
40.84 23 63.49 40 48.18 35
79.38 59 55.18 28 4584 30
50.52 38 72.38 46  47.59 33
4433 32 71.36 45 5131 40
5261 42 50.26 24 4358 28
69.05 54 53.87 27 48.79 36
40.28 22 64.43 42 55.14 47
50.60 39 5591 29 56.27 49
41.36 25 106.53 59 49.39 39
53.00 43 69.11 44  60.91 52
51.15 41 66.05 43  47.96 34
53.61 44 77.12 51 5233 44
61.46 49 60.04 35 5149 41
66.84 52 81.08 53 56.12 48
69.76 55 62.40 38 57.06 50
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Final
Time
133.28
163.31
169.25
170.64
170.33
171.52
175.09
174.32
173.85
180.23
182.78
186.88
198.83
200.88
201.88
205.76
213.83
215.47
216.70
224.77
220.78
222.59
228.31
232.84
263.48
238.18
240.74
248.34
238.99
239.07
246.99
243.98
261.75
248.51
252.19
256.89
272.32
263.67
262.65
264.20
271.84
263.32
265.31
302.05
291.73
296.57
296.80
324.54
315.42
312.59

Rank

11
26
32
32
35
36
42
43
54
61
61
64
74
81
88
91
107
111
113
114
115
119
130
142
142
145
147
147
149
149
152
156
158
159
167
170
171
174
179
182
188
190
195
195
221
224
227
238
241
243



Sunday, February 20, 2005

Match apias

Final

51 Double Ought

52 Long Jim Handcock
53 Wimpy Hank Yoho
54 Johnny Cascade

55 Zeke MacKenzie
56 Old Ranger

57 Santiam Sue

58 Brazos Bucky Smith
59 Sweet Lily Shottem
60 Dirty Dave

61 Kalapooia Kid

62 Ozark Rose

63 Calamity Tam

64 Spud Crowly Mackenzie
65 Wwild Bill Myers
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:05:21 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
L49 59.64 47
FC 60.83 49
49 63.53 52
GF 54.48 42
YB 61.26 51
ES 65.20 54
L49 68.09 55
S 50.93 36
L49 79.74 59
FCD 73.13 58
SD 89.19 61
LD 127.20 63
LD 132.61 64
YB 135.59 65

S 125.51 62

Stage 2
Time Rank
58.12 46
93.36 59
56.60 43
76.83 55
80.87 57
68.94 52
73.34 54
82.91 58
78.08 56
93.48 60
999.00 64
93.80 61
109.85 62
157.65 63
999.00 64
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
65.25 51 7256 48 57.18 51
67.57 53 62.44 39 5235 45
55.25 45 81.29 54 65.94 53
79.21 58 66.05 43 73.21 56
7218 56 72.42 47  54.62 46
57.33 48 7275 49 80.80 58
56.43 46 75.76 50 87.05 59
8488 61 97.07 58 9291 60
65.13 50 114.47 60 66.43 54
76.15 57 95.75 57 80.36 57
8190 60 89.20 55 72.56 55
117.01 63 123.88 61 103.39 62
85.31 62 127.31 62 97.03 61
136.52 64 132.13 63 119.92 63
999.00 65 999.00 64 999.00 64

Final
Time
312.75
336.55
322.61
349.78
341.35
345.02
360.67
408.70
403.85
418.87
1,331.85
565.28
552.11
681.81
4,121.51

Rank

243
245
247
254
257
261
264
273
279
289
295
310
311
318
319



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM 2/20/2005 Page 1 of 7
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 24.30 25.01 18.91 30.51 24.55 123.28
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.30 1 25.01 1 1891 1 3551 5 29.55 3 133.28 11
Top 5 Overall 32.84 37.71 27.24 34.79 30.73 163.31
Big Lou Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.84 8 37.71 8 27.24 3 34.79 3 30.73 4 163.31 26
Top 5 Overall 33.26 34.14 29.42 36.36 31.07 164.25
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.26 9 34.14 3 34.42 9 36.36 6 31.07 5 169.25 32
Top 5 Overall 29.78 36.73 27.49 36.78 29.86 160.64
Purgatory Smith Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.78 3 36.73 6 3249 7 36.78 8 34.86 8 170.64 32
Top 5 Overall 32.02 36.33 34.94 32.00 35.04 170.33
Dust Devil Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.02 6 36.33 5 34.94 13 32.00 1 35.04 10 170.33 35
49'er Class 31.42 33.37 26.38 40.47 29.88 161.52
Will Shootem Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3142 5 33.37 2 26.38 2 45.47 18 34.88 9 17152 36
Mens Senior 33.57 37.01 29.41 40.64 34.46 175.09
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.57 10 37.01 7 2941 6 40.64 12 34.46 7 175.09 42
49'er Class 32.73 35.47 28.37 36.60 31.15 164.32
Roy Mason Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3273 7 3547 4 38.37 19 36.60 7 3115 6 174.32 43
Mens Traditional 26.56 39.87 28.52 32.93 25.97 153.85
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 3 = 15 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.56 2 39.87 11 43.52 30 37.93 10 2597 1 173.85 54
Mens Traditional 30.15 38.01 28.04 32.58 26.45 155.23
Dimestore Dandy Misses 1= 5 1 = 5 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.15 12 43.01 20 38.04 18 37.58 9 26.45 2 180.23 61
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005

Alias Category
49'er Class

Judge McKenzie Misses

Penalties

Bonus

49'er Class
Black Rock Bob Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Gunfighter
Crotchity Old Grouch Misses
Penalties
Bonus

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Slick Elic Mackenzie

Mens Senior Duelis
Grizzly Wulff Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Duelist
Dutch Van Dooler Misses
Penalties

Bonus

Top Lady
Lady Jade Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Duelist
Hellfire Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Gunfighter
Isaac Scrambler Day Misses
Penalties

Bonus

Ladies Traditional

Buckshot Shell-E Misses
Penalties

Bonus

Page 2

6:07:06 PM

Stage 1
Time Rank

33.83

11

17

16

15

14

13

19

44

21

15

12

11

27

16

37

24

Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Rank Time Rank

38.71 28.89

1 = 5 = 0

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

43.71 22 28.89

35.13 27.28

1 = 5 = 0

= 0 = 0

0 0

40.13 14  27.28

37.77 30.89

0 = 0 = 5

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

37.77 9 35.89

42.26 34.79

0 = 0 = 0

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

42.26 18 34.79

44.63 34.57

0 = 0 = 0

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

44.63 25 34.57

38.32 37.27

0 = 0 = 5

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

38.32 10 42.27

39.15 31.10

2= 10 = 5

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

49.15 36 36.10

42.23 50.14

1 = 5 = 0

= 0 = 0

0 0

47.23 30 50.14

42.27 40.92

0 = 0 = 0

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

42.27 19 40.92

41.59 29.99

0= 10 = 20

0 = 0 = 0

0 0

41.59 15 49.99

36
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
34.53 36.82 172.78
0= 0 = 5 10
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
34.53 2 41.82 21 182.78
33.31 31.10 166.88
1= 5 = 10 20
= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
38.31 11 41.10 18 186.88
32.84 37.00 168.83
= 15 = 0 20
1= 10 = 0 10
0 0 0
57.84 33 37.00 13 198.83
43.52 41.25 200.88
0= 0 = 0 0
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
43.52 16 41.25 19 200.88
42.97 37.29 196.88
1= 5 = 0 5
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
47.97 22 37.29 15 201.88
43.74 35.13 190.76
1= 5 = 5 15
= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
48.74 23 40.13 17 205.76
41.01 36.73 183.83
3 = 15 = 0 30
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
56.01 30 36.73 12 213.83
41.12 36.04 210.47
0= 0 = 0 5
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
41.12 14 36.04 11 215.47
35.18 31.97 191.70
0= 0 = 10 15
0= 0 = 0 10
0 0 0
35.18 4 41.97 22 216.70
36.13 32.02 179.77
2 = 10 = 10 45
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
46.13 19 42.02 23 224.77

Rank

61

64

74

81

88

91

107

111

113

114



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM
Stage 1
Alias Category Time Rank
Duelist 40.58
Oregonian Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
4558 24
Mens Traditional 35.46
Whiney Henry Yoho Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 1 = 10
Bonus 0
55.46 43
Mens Modern 45.82
Tennessee Bob Misses 1= 5
Penalties 1 =10
Bonus 0
60.82 48
Duelist 43.58
Man With No Name Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.58 34
Duelist 42.33
Blackie Mclver Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
47.33 29
Ladies Traditional 41.11
Warmheart Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
41.11 20
Duelist 40.84
Rocky Hill Rustler Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
50.84 35
Mens Traditional 35.10
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
4510 22
Frontier Cartridge 48.55
Copperhead Dave Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.55 33
Frontier Cartridge 34.42
Grumpy Anderson Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 1 = 10
Bonus 0
54.42 41
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Stage 2

Time Rank

43.24

21

16

35

12

31

33

24

13

37

29

Stage 3

Time Rank

39.14

31

14

40

10

34

35

47

29

33
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
46.57 36.25 205.78
0= 0 1= 5 15
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
46.57 20 41.25 19 220.78
34.18 35.70 172.59
2 = 10 2 = 10 40
0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0
44.18 17 45.70 29 222.59
43.17 42.29 208.31
0= 0 0= 0 10
0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0
43.17 15 42.29 24 228.31
41.09 32.03 192.84
0= 0 = 20 40
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
41.09 13 52.03 43 232.84
45.07 38.46 208.48
J1 = 50 0= 0 55
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
95.07 56 38.46 16 263.48
47.40 42.54 218.18
2 = 10 0= 0 20
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
57.40 32 42.54 26 238.18
43.21 38.02 195.74
2 = 10 1= 5 45
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
53.21 26 43.02 27 240.74
54.20 31.86 198.34
1= 5 3 =15 50
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
59.20 34 46.86 31 248.34
50.09 37.13 223.99
2 = 10 0= 0 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
60.09 36 37.13 14 238.99
37.46 37.36 184.07
2 = 10 1= 5 35
0= 0 0= 0 20
0 0 0
47.46 21 42.36 25 239.07

Rank

115

119

130

142

142

145

147

147

149

149



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM
Stage 1
Alias Category  Time Rank
Duelist 40.54
Lefty Lem Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
40.54 18
Ladies Senior 46.53
Frisco Nell Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
46.53 25
Ladies Traditional 53.87
Connivin' Katie Jones Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
58.87 46
Mens Traditional 47.08
Rod Slask Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
52.08 39
49'er Class 47.07
Oregon Cyclone Misses 2 =10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
57.07 45
Elder Statesman 47.32
Rogue River Ranger Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
47.32 28
Mens Traditional 41.66
Vernonia Kid Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
46.66 26
Classic Cowboy 43.16
Redding Renegade Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.16 31
Mens Senior 45.24
CAS Costalot Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
45.24 23
Duelist 49.64
Buck McGee Misses 2 =10
Penalties 1 =10
Bonus 0
69.64 56
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Stage 2

Time Rank

50.12

51

34

23

17

27

44

28

26

39

32

Stage 3

Time Rank

39.45

52.61

21

28

17

20

26

23

59

38

32

42
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
47.70 44.18 221.99
1= 5 1= 5 25
= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
52.70 25 49.18 37 246.99
46.87 49.25 228.98
2 = 10 0= 0 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
56.87 31 49.25 38 243.98
50.45 41.32 226.75
6 = 30 0= 0 35
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
80.45 52 41.32 20 261.75
44.01 36.69 203.51
= 20 3 = 15 45
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
64.01 41 51.69 42 248.51
51.15 42.16 227.19
2 = 10 1= 5 25
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
61.15 37 47.16 32 252.19
63.49 48.18 251.89
0= 0 0= 0 5
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
63.49 40 48.18 35 256.89
50.18 40.84 232.32
1= 5 1= 5 40
= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
55.18 28 45.84 30 272.32
52.38 42.59 213.67
= 10 1= 5 40
1 = 10 0= 0 10
0 0 0
72.38 46 47.59 33 263.67
71.36 51.31 262.65
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
71.36 45 51.31 40 262.65
50.26 38.58 229.20
0= 0 1= 5 25
0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0
50.26 24 43.58 28 264.20

Rank

152

156

158

159

167

170

171

174

179

182



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM
Stage 1
Alias Category  Time Rank
Elder Statesman 48.10
Hurricane Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.10 30
Ladies Duelist 46.16
Hoodoo Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
51.16 37
49'er Class 46.42
Professor Thoreau Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
51.42 38
Ladies Traditional 42.01
Antety Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
47.01 27
Duelist 48.46
Artemus Bad Penny Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.46 32
Mens Traditional 66.21
Smokey Baird Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
71.21 57
Classic Cowboy 54.21
Buxton Lookout Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
54.21 40
Ladies Gunfighter 75.80
Adah Isaacs Menken Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
80.80 60
49'er Class 46.04
Idaho Clyde Misses 3 =15
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
61.04 50
Mens Traditional 59.08
Dirty Dirk Slade Misses 1=5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
64.08 53

Page 5

Stage 2

Time Rank

52.03

41

42

40

45

50

49

48

53

38

47

Stage 3

Time Rank

59.05

54

22

39

25

43

41

44

49

52

55
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
53.87 48.79 261.84
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0
53.87 27 48.79 36 271.84
44.43 45.14 228.32
4 = 20 2 = 10 35
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
64.43 42 55.14 47 263.32
55.91 46.27 250.31
0= 0 = 0 5
0= 0 1= 10 10
0 0 0
55.91 29 56.27 49 265.31
81.53 44.39 267.05
5 = 25 1= 5 35
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
106.53 59 49.39 39 302.05
64.11 60.91 276.73
1= 5 0= 0 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
69.11 44 60.91 52 291.73
66.05 47.96 286.57
0= 0 0= 0 10
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
66.05 43 47.96 34 296.57
57.12 47.33 251.80
4 = 20 1= 5 45
0= 0 = 0 0
0 0 0
77.12 51 52.33 44 296.80
60.04 51.49 314.54
0= 0 0= 0 10
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
60.04 35 51.49 41 324.54
61.08 51.12 255.42
= 10 1= 5 40
1= 10 0= 0 20
0 0 0
81.08 53 56.12 48 315.42
62.40 52.06 292.59
0= 0 1= 5 20
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
62.40 38 57.06 50 312.59

Rank

188

190

195

195

221

224

227

238

241

243



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM
Stage 1
Alias Category Time Rank
Ladies 49'er 54.64
Double Ought Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
59.64 47
Frontier Cartridge 60.83
Long Jim Handcock Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
60.83 49
49'er Class 58.53
Wimpy Hank Yoho Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
63.53 52
Gunfighter 49.48
Johnny Cascade Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
54.48 42
Young Guns Boy 56.26
Zeke MacKenzie Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
61.26 51
Elder Statesman 65.20
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
65.20 54
Ladies 49'er 58.09
Santiam Sue Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
68.09 55
Mens Senior 50.93
Brazos Bucky Smith Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
50.93 36
Ladies 49'er 69.74
Sweet Lily Shottem Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
79.74 59
F C Duelist 73.13
Dirty Dave Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
73.13 58

Page 6

Stage 2

Time Rank

53.12

46

59

43

55

57

52

54

58

56

60

Stage 3

Time Rank

55.25
= 10

76.15

51

53

45

58

56

48

46

61

50

57
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
72.56 52.18 287.75
0= 0 1= 5 25
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
72.56 48 57.18 51 312.75
62.44 52.35 311.55
0= 0 0= 0 25
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
62.44 39 52.35 45 336.55
56.29 50.94 262.61
5= 25 1= 5 50
0= 0 = 10 10
0 0 0
81.29 54 65.94 53 322.61
56.05 58.21 269.78
2 = 10 1= 5 60
0= 0 1= 10 20
0 0 0
66.05 43 73.21 56 349.78
62.42 54.62 306.35
2 = 10 0= 0 25
0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0
72.42 47 54.62 46 341.35
72.75 80.80 345.02
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
72.75 49 80.80 58 345.02
70.76 67.05 315.67
1= 5 4 = 20 45
= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
75.76 50 87.05 59 360.67
92.07 77.91 373.70
1= 5 1= 5 25
0= 0 1= 10 10
0 0 0
97.07 58 92.91 60 408.70
84.47 66.43 353.85
6 = 30 0= 0 50
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
114.47 60 66.43 54 403.85
95.75 80.36 418.87
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
95.75 57 80.36 57 418.87

Rank

243

245

247

254

257

261

264

273

279

289



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:07:06 PM 2/20/2005 Page 7 of 7
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Mens Senior Duelis 79.19 999.00 71.90 79.20 62.56 1291.85
Kalapooia Kid Misses 2 =10 0 = 0 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
89.19 61 999.00 64 81.90 60 89.20 55 72.56 55 1,331.85 295
Ladies Duelist 97.20 78.80 87.01 83.88 83.39 430.28
Ozark Rose Misses 6 = 30 3 = 15 6 = 30 8 = 40 4 = 20 135
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
127.20 63 93.80 61 117.01 63 123.88 61 103.39 62 565.28 310
Ladies Duelist 112.61 99.85 80.31 117.31 77.03 487.11
Calamity Tam Misses 4 = 20 2 = 10 1= 5 2 = 10 4 = 20 65
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
132.61 64 109.85 62 85.31 62 127.31 62 97.03 61 552.11 311
Young Guns Boy 105.59 132.65 106.52 107.13 79.92 531.81
Spud Crowly Mackenzie Misses 6 = 30 5= 25 6 = 30 5 = 25 8 = 40 150
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
135.59 65 157.65 63 136.52 64 132.13 63 119.92 63 681.81 318
Mens Senior 11551 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 411151
Wild Bill Myers Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
125.51 62 999.00 64 999.00 65 999.00 64 999.00 64 4,121.51 319
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 60 50 74 104 63
Penalties: 5 0 5 3 4
Average Stage Time: 49.09 79.62 59.24 68.11 59.99
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, February 20, 2005 6:06:03 PM 2/20/2005 Page 1 of 2

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank  Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Category: 49'er Class
1 Will Shootem 6 31.42 5 33.37 2 26.38 2 4547 18 34.88 9 171.52 36
2 Roy Mason 8 32.73 7 3547 4 38.37 19 36.60 7 31.15 6 174.32 43
3 Judge McKenzie 11 33.83 11 4371 22 28.89 5 34.53 2 4182 21 182.78 61
4 Black Rock Bob 12 40.06 17 40.13 14 27.28 4 38.31 11  41.10 18 186.88 64
5 Slick Elic Mackenzie 14 39.06 16 42.26 18 34.79 12 43.52 16 41.25 19 200.88 81
6 Oregon Cyclone 35 57.07 45 4521 27 4160 26 61.15 37 47.16 32 252.19 167
7 Professor Thoreau 43 5142 38 51.11 40 50.60 39 55.91 29 56.27 49 265.31 195
8 Idaho Clyde 49 61.04 50 50.34 38 66.84 52 81.08 53 56.12 48 31542 241
9 Wimpy Hank Yoho 53 63.53 52 56.60 43 5525 45 81.29 54 65.94 53 322.61 247
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Redding Renegade 38 48.16 31 45.02 26 5052 38 72.38 46  47.59 33 263.67 174
2 Buxton Lookout 47 5421 40 59.53 48 53.61 44 77.12 51 5233 44 296.80 227
Category: Duelist
1 Dutch Van Dooler 16 36.30 14 38.32 10 4227 27 48.74 23 40.13 17 205.76 91
2 Hellfire 18 4094 19 47.23 30 50.14 37 41.12 14  36.04 11 21547 111
3 Oregonian 21 4558 24 4324 21 4414 31 46.57 20 4125 19 220.78 115
4 Man With No Name 24 48.58 34 40.07 12 51.07 40 41.09 13 52.03 43 232.84 142
5 Blackie Mclver 25 47.33 29 48.09 31 3453 10 95.07 56  38.46 16 263.48 142
6 Rocky Hill Rustler 27 50.84 35 4449 24 4918 35 5321 26 43.02 27 240.74 147
7 LeftyLem 31 40.54 18 65.12 51 3945 21 52.70 25 49.18 37 246.99 152
8 Buck McGee 40 69.64 56 48.11 32 5261 42 50.26 24 4358 28 264.20 182
9 Artemus Bad Penny 45 48.46 32 60.25 50 53.00 43 69.11 44 6091 52 291.73 221
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Rogue River Ranger 36 47.32 28 57.06 44  40.84 23 63.49 40 48.18 35 256.89 170
2 Hurricane 41 48.10 30 52.03 41 69.05 54 53.87 27  48.79 36 271.84 188
3 Old Ranger 56 65.20 54 68.94 52 57.33 48 7275 49 80.80 58 345.02 261
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Copperhead Dave 29 4855 33 50.20 37 43.02 29 60.09 36 37.13 14 238.99 149
2 Grumpy Anderson 30 5442 41 47.19 29 47.64 33 47.46 21  42.36 25 239.07 149
3 Long Jim Handcock 52 60.83 49 93.36 59 6757 53 6244 39 5235 45 336.55 245
Category: F C Duelist
1 Dirty Dave 60 73.13 58 93.48 60 76.15 57 95.75 57 80.36 57 418.87 289
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Crotchity Old Grouch 13 30.33 4 37.77 9 35.89 15 57.84 33 37.00 13 198.83 74
2 Isaac Scrambler Day 19 56.36 44 42.27 19 40.92 24 35.18 4 4197 22 216.70 113
3 Johnny Cascade 54 54.48 42 76.83 55 79.21 58 66.05 43 7321 56 349.78 254
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Buckshot Shell-E 20 45.04 21 4159 15 49.99 36 46.13 19 42.02 23 22477 114
2 Warmheart 26 4111 20 48.75 33 48.38 34 57.40 32 4254 26 238.18 145
3 Connivin' Katie Jones 33 58.87 46 44.43 23  36.68 17 80.45 52 4132 20 261.75 158
4  Antety 44 47.01 27 57.76 45  41.36 25 106.53 59 49.39 39 302.05 195

Category: Ladies 49'er
Page 1



Sunday, February 20, 2005
Category ALIAS
Standing
1 Double Ought
2 Santiam Sue
3 Sweet Lily Shottem

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Hoodoo
2 Ozark Rose
3 Calamity Tam

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

1 Adah Isaacs Menken

Category: Ladies Senior

1 Frisco Nell

Category: Mens Modern

1 Tennessee Bob

Category: Top 5 Overall

Mid Valley Drifter

Big Lou

Mountain Rider

Purgatory Smith

Dust Devil

Category: Mens Senior
1 Buckshot Pete

2 CAS Costalot

3 Brazos Bucky Smith

4 Wild Bill Myers

Category: Mens Senior
1 Grizzly Wulff

2 Kalapooia Kid

a b W NP

Category: Mens Traditional

PaleWolf Brunelle
Dimestore Dandy
Whiney Henry Yoho
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Rod Slask

Vernonia Kid

Smokey Baird

Dirty Dirk Slade
Category: Top Lady
1 LadyJade

Category:  Young Guns
1 Zeke MacKenzie

2 Spud Crowly Mackenzie

0 N O U B WN B

Page 2

6:06:03 PM 2/20/2005 Page 2 of 2
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Match Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
51 59.64 47 58.12 46  65.25 51 72.56 48 57.18 51 312.75 243
57 68.09 55 73.34 54 56.43 46 75.76 50 87.05 59 360.67 264
59 79.74 59 78.08 56 65.13 50 114.47 60 66.43 54 403.85 279
42 51.16 37 5231 42  40.28 22 64.43 42 55.14 47 263.32 190
62 127.20 63 93.80 61 117.01 63 123.88 61 103.39 62 565.28 310
63 132.61 64 109.85 62 85.31 62 127.31 62 97.03 61 552.11 311
48 80.80 60 70.75 53 61.46 49 60.04 35 51.49 41 32454 238
32 46.53 25 48.98 34 4235 28 56.87 31 49.25 38 24398 156
23 60.82 48 49.00 35 33.03 8 43.17 15 42.29 24 228.31 130
1 24.30 1 25.01 1 18.91 1 3551 5 29.55 3 133.28 11
2 32.84 8 37.71 8 27.24 3 34.79 3 30.73 4 163.31 26
3 33.26 9 3414 3 3442 9 36.36 6 31.07 5 169.25 32
4 29.78 3 36.73 6 3249 7 36.78 8 34.86 8 170.64 32
5 32.02 6 36.33 5 3494 13 32.00 1 35.04 10 170.33 35
7 3357 10 37.01 7 2941 6 40.64 12 34.46 7 175.09 42
39 4524 23 5041 39 44.33 32 71.36 45 51.31 40 262.65 179
58 50.93 36 8291 58 84.88 61 97.07 58 92091 60 408.70 273
65 125.51 62 999.00 64 999.00 65 399.00 64 999.00 64 4,121.51 319
Duelist

15 3742 15 44.63 25  34.57 11 47.97 22 37.29 15 201.88 88
61 89.19 61 999.00 64 81.90 60 89.20 55 72.56 55 1,331.85 295
9 26.56 2 39.87 11  43.52 30 37.93 10 25.97 1 173.85 54
10 35.15 12 43.01 20 38.04 18 37.58 9 26.45 2 180.23 61
22 55.46 43 41.78 16  35.47 14 44.18 17  45.70 29 22259 119
28 4510 22 40.08 13 57.10 47 59.20 34 46.86 31 248.34 147
34 52.08 39 42.01 17  38.72 20 64.01 41  51.69 42 248.51 159
37 46.66 26 45.26 28 79.38 59 55.18 28 4584 30 272.32 171
46 7121 57 60.20 49 51.15 41 66.05 43  47.96 34 296.57 224
50 64.08 53 59.29 47  69.76 55 62.40 38 57.06 50 312.59 243
17 35.84 13 49.15 36 36.10 16 56.01 30 36.73 12 213.83 107
Boy

55 61.26 51 80.87 57 72.18 56 72.42 47  54.62 46 341.35 257
64 135,59 65 157.65 63 136.52 64 132.13 63 119.92 63 681.81 318



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, February 20, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
PaleWolf Brunelle
Purgatory Smith
Crotchity Old Grouch
Will Shootem

Dust Devil

Roy Mason

Big Lou

Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Will Shootem
Mountain Rider

Roy Mason

Dust Devil

Purgatory Smith
Buckshot Pete

Big Lou

Crotchity Old Grouch
Dutch Van Dooler

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Will Shootem
Big Lou

Black Rock Bob
Judge McKenzie
Buckshot Pete
Purgatory Smith
Tennessee Bob
Mountain Rider
Blackie Mclver

Stage Number:

Dust Devil

Judge McKenzie

Big Lou

Isaac Scrambler Day
Mid Valley Drifter
Mountain Rider

Roy Mason
Purgatory Smith
Dimestore Dandy
PaleWolf Brunelle

6:06:32 PM

24.30
26.56
29.78
30.33
31.42
32.02
32.73
32.84
33.26
33.57

25.01
33.37
34.14
35.47
36.33
36.73
37.01
37.71
37.77
38.32

18.91
26.38
27.24
27.28
28.89
29.41
32.49
33.03
34.42
34.53

32.00
34.53
34.79
35.18
35.51
36.36
36.60
36.78
37.58
37.93

Individual Stage Results

1

Shoot Date:

2/20/2005



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, February 20, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
PaleWolf Brunelle
Dimestore Dandy
Mid Valley Drifter
Big Lou
Mountain Rider
Roy Mason
Buckshot Pete
Purgatory Smith
Will Shootem
Dust Devil

6:06:32 PM

25.97
26.45
29.55
30.73
31.07
31.15
34.46
34.86
34.88
35.04

Individual Stage Results

5

Shoot Date:

2/20/2005



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, February 20,2 6:07:36 PM Shoot date: 2/20/2005
CAS Costalot
Old Ranger
Dust Devil
Big Lou
Buckshot Pete
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Dirty Dave



